
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KADE Grade order Grade 4 1P 6Y 4P 4/1/2B. Talbot 550022 6/5158

 2 QUICK LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 8/2291

 3 TRIXIE KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2R. Sims 550024 3/2226

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5195

 5 BLACKJACK ELLA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2C. Newcombe 546132 3/2189

 6 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/3T. Robertson 542393 2/1186

 7 HESTON'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3168

 8 MAGGIE WOOLSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 5P 5/4J. Fothergill 545672 2/0157

 9 NELLIE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1132

 10 STAGGER OUT ELLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 545209 1/0126

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 October 2022 - 06:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGS OF DIVAS Last start winner TEM, 19/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5/3G. Mckinnon 553065 2/1211

 2 WESTSIDE HITMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 1/0165

 3 DANA POPPIE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0120

 4 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smith 544419 1/0201

 5 JAZZY KADE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/4B. Talbot 550029 3/0183

 6 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/0126

 7 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/096

 8 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527422 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start winner WAG, 30/09/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 3/1/2C. Glascott 540428 13/9207

 2 HENDRIK BALE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 3/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB BARKER Last start winner GBN, 23/09/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 5/4197

 2 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 6/5198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOODSTOCK WONDER Last start winner WAG, 23/09/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3J. Osborne 542834 2/1216

 2 MAGIC'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4J. Roy 552144 1/0149

 3 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 4/3210

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5195

 5 IONA PORSCHE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4L. Sargood 542299 2/0154

 6 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 2/0153

 7 VON CHAOS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0117

 8 RED SPRING STAR Last start placegetter GBN, 07/10/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/8105

 9 ALWAYS BARNEY Last start Country winner PPK, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 3P 6P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/094

 10 CHASING CLOUT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5186

 11 VICTOR PREVAILS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0162

 12 HIGHWAY TO YELL Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/2159

 13 DUCHESS VONNIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2C. Buick 552688 3/2150

 14 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 3M 6P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12184

 15 LET'S GO BROOKE Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1G. Mitchell 539090 5/3183

 16 MISS RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/1174

 17 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 05/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2G. Prior 549053 3/2171

 18 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1C. Newcombe 542903 6/5165

 19 BLUE PRIDE Weighted points score GAW, 17/07/2022, R8, PR1 6P 3P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 548280 6/2162

 20 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 5/4162

 21 COBBER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4J. Roy 552139 1/0159

 22 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6159

 23 KASATKINA Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 4M 8P 3P 5/1S. Kemp 508575 11/9158

 24 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1156

 25 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 26 JUICY QUE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 1Y 5P 5/1S. Ellis 540519 6/3140

 27 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0132

 28 EYNESBURY FLYER Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2P. Ward 541201 3/2129

 29 BETTY BIRDCAGE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 550294 2/1126

 30 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/4117

 31 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/2G. Molloy 540961 4/2114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LET'S GO BUD Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 554582 1/0111

 33 PSYCHO FANTASY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1D. Breust 540965 5/4111

 34 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0107

 35 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4S. Kemp 547845 1/0105

 36 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4105

 37 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4105

 38 MR. NIXON 3 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/096

 39 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/394

 40 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3C. Glascott 540427 2/184

 41 WILD JOHN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/078

 42 BOOKER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/478

 43 ZAMBORA JESS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/069

 44 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 553669 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYCAMORE TOOLEY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Tuovi 546773 0/0117

 2 PRINCESS KEEVARA Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1T. Roberts 552397 0/093

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/086

 4 MAGIQUE NOIR 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/076

 5 CAWBOURNE STELLA First start M/1B. Talbot 557957 0/00

 6 CHASING ANDY First start M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/00

 7 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 2 First start M/1B. Talbot 552857 0/00

 8 NINJA NORM First start M/1G. Anesbury 557974 0/00

 9 SYCAMORE SARAH First start M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/00

 10 CHASIN' JAX 3 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1C. Newcombe 546775 0/033

 11 CHASIN' FREDDY Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/050

 12 ALTHEA RUTH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 07/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1C. Buick 556992 0/025

 13 NO INVITE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y (FEL)Y M/1S. Ellis 556854 0/00

 14 REEFTON SPLASH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/068

 15 SHADY LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/057

 16 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/056

 17 WINLOCK PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/054

 18 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 2/1/1R. Mckinnon 537277 10/6246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DARK SOUL Weighted points score BEN, 07/10/2022, R6 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1B. Smith 537865 9/5225

 2 HENDRIK BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 3/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/3114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1J. Roy 543236 11/3246

 2 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 539646 6/5198

 3 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1D. Breust 527177 10/7171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5195

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2159

 3 REEFTON VIVI 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 2/0153

 4 VON CHAOS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 27/09/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0117

 5 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/399

 6 WONDER LOMAR 2 Weighted points score BEN, 05/10/2022, R7 6P 1P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535745 4/2189

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R3, M 3M 6P 6P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12184

 8 GO BANANAS Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Anesbury 529919 9/6177

 9 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Osborne 528834 4/0168

 10 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6159

 11 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1156

 12 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2150

 13 COULD HAVE BEEN Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3R. Sims 550976 2/1134

 14 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4Y (FEL)P 5/1B. Talbot 550020 5/3133

 15 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0132

 16 PSYCHO FANTASY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1D. Breust 540965 5/4111

 17 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 26/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545210 1/0107

 18 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4S. Kemp 547845 1/0105

 19 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539648 6/4105

 20 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 8/2102

 21 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/096

 22 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/394

 23 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/084

 24 BOOKER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/478

 25 WILD JOHN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4P. Scott 530373 3/078

 26 ZAMBORA JESS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4J. Hartley 544348 1/069

 27 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 553669 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 14 October 2022
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 1 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0120

 2 REX MANIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y M/1S. Ellis 556850 0/0117

 3 MAGIQUE NOIR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/076

 4 CAWBOURNE GINGER First start M/1B. Talbot 557223 0/00

 5 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 1 First start M/1B. Talbot 552857 0/00

 6 TRIPPIN' TURTLE Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R14, Y 4Y M/1S. Ellis 556855 0/058

 7 CHASIN' JAX 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1C. Newcombe 546775 0/033

 8 REEFTON SPLASH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/068

 9 SHADY LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/057
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 1 HENDRIK BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5C 5P 2/1/2P. Strutt 536530 11/7114

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/1J. Roy 543236 11/6246
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 1 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 8/5276
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 1 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start winner WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3G. Mckinnon 545290 6/1246

 2 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2177

 3 DANA POPPIE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0120

 4 WONDER LOMAR 1 Weighted points score BEN, 05/10/2022, R7 6P 1P 5P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 4/1189

 5 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score BEN, 05/10/2022, R11 6P 2P 4P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2156

 6 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score BEN, 07/10/2022, R11 6P 1P 4P 5/1B. Smith 530574 5/3144

 7 ASTON BURTON Weighted points score WAG, 29/07/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3129

 8 BRINDLE BEAUTY Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3G. Anesbury 536321 4/1114
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 1 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P

TEM, 19/09/2022, R2, P

TEM, 09/09/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0120

 2 MAGIQUE NOIR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 552882 0/076

 3 CHASIN' JAX 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1C. Newcombe 546775 0/033
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